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Circular

Revised SEE Timetable of III & IV Semester BE, Odd Term 2025-26
The revised SEE timetable, with corrections highlighted in bold, is given below. Kindly note the

changes and bring them to the notice of all concerned.

SIL IIT Semester IV Semester
No. | Course Code Date & Time Course Code Date & Time.
13/01/2026 (Tuesday) 12/01/2026 (Monday)
L. | 23BSXX201 | o35 AM 10 12.30 PM ARG CAE 1.30 PM to 4.00 PM
5 23XXPC203 16/01/2026.(Friday) | 23AI/CI/CS/IC/ISPC207 | 14/01/2026 (Wednesday)
) 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM 23EC/MTPC211 130 PMto 4.30PM |
3 23XXPC204 19/01/2026 (Monday) 23AE/AI/CI/CS/EC/S/ 20/01/2026 (Tuesday)
' 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM ME/MTPC208 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM
4 23XXPC205 22/01/2026 (Thursday) | 23AL/CI/CS/EC/IS/ME/ | 21/01/2026 (Wednesday)
. 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM MTPC209 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM
24/01/2026 (Saturday) 23/01/2026 (Friday)
5. | 23HMCC215 | "5 20 AM to 12.00 PM ZUERDOD 130 PM to 4.30 PM
6 23XXPC206/ | 27/01/2026 (Tuesday) 23A/CI/CS/EC/IC/IS/ | 28/01/2026 (Wednesday)
' 23RIPC202 | 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM ME/MTPC210 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM
Schedule for Practical Examination
SL No. Course Codes Dates
29/01/2026 To 04/02/2026
I 23XXPC207/23XXSE25X/23RIPC206 ~9.00 AM t0 430 PM
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